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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Boys I  
RECORD: 09:04.81 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krish Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

6 Soham Chopdekar GSC __:___.___ 

7 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Khot GAET __:___.___ 

3 Ronit Nootkhadi MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Nehit Panchamia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tirth Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

7 Tejaswin Date CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.24 800 M. Free Style - Girls I  
RECORD: 09:30.11 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha GAF __:___.___ 

5 Avni Vats CCI __:___.___ 

6 Kanishka Naygar PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.42 400 M. Free Style - Boys - II  
RECORD: 04:21.11 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

3 Soham Athalye GSC __:___.___ 

4 Angath Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Madhavan GAF __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

4 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Yash Velkar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.61 400 M. Free Style - Girls - II  
RECORD: 04:40.65 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nishka Mehta GAF __:___.___ 

3 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aakanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Pandey GAF __:___.___ 

7 Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Srinivasan MIG __:___.___ 

4 Suhani Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Dia Daryanani Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.77 50 M. Free Style - Boys - III  
RECORD: 00:28.88 Vedant Singh (CSMSS) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shreetej Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Tandon Otters __:___.___ 

4 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

6 Johann DSouza Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 

3 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

4 Shamit Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivaan Karamchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

4 Chaitrav Rane GAET __:___.___ 

5 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Laksh Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Vaishnav Hirlekar GAF __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shyam Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

3 Tejoshnanda Chilakalapudi GSC __:___.___ 

4 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Kaustubh Fadtare MSP __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

7 Laksh Gohil MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Parth Kamble GAET __:___.___ 

3 Siddhesh Chikane PSP __:___.___ 

4 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Stavya Bawa Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Aniket Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Aankkur Anand Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Sharma MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

4 Arhaan Khan GAET __:___.___ 

5 Satkrit Pandey GAET __:___.___ 

6 Shubh Wade GAET __:___.___ 

7 Rahil Shah Sharada __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manthan Parmar PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Swayam Dalal PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Vrutant Shah Sharada __:___.___ 

5 Arsham Shaikh Classique __:___.___ 

6 Shivang Gupta PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Hitansh Chovatia PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shivam Khadka MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Darsh Darji PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Nimish Arjikar Classique __:___.___ 

6 Kartikian Bhaskar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 9 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shikartik Nanak ASP __:___.___ 

4 Hisham Shaiikh GAF __:___.___ 

5 Divyansh Punia Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
Relay Selections 

Name Club Time 

Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.89 50 M. Free Style - Girls - III  
RECORD: 00:29.10 Sanjiti Saha (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Joshi Palak Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

4 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

5 Aahana Manglam GSC __:___.___ 

6 Kshama Iyer GAF __:___.___ 

7 Kimaya Fonseca GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Keren Wadhwani GAF __:___.___ 

4 Reina Doshi Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

3 Amrita Kumar MSP __:___.___ 

4 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

5 Diya Changwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ipsita Ugrankar Sharada __:___.___ 

3 Arya Morde Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Keisha Dureja Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Mishti Shah PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Mrudula Bagul IIT __:___.___ 

7 Tamanna Bohra Sharada __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jarvia Gupta Classique __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Mundra Classique __:___.___ 

4 Jiya Juneja Classique __:___.___ 

5 Sana Kadam Classique __:___.___ 

6 Kavya Dhruva Classique __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Krisha Shah PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Triesha Dharia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Nidhi Sampat PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Pritika Vazirani MSP __:___.___ 

 
Relay Selections 

Name Club Time 

Dia Makhecha Otters __:___.___ 

Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.106 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - IV  
RECORD: 02:47.47 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Parth Jain PSP __:___.___ 

3 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

5 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Khaiz Gheewala YMCA __:___.___ 

8 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yajat Harmalkar PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Jash Rao PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

4 Shreyank Parab PSP __:___.___ 

5 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

6 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

8 Parth Doshi PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Nishit Nairi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Bhavya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

6 Debeshwar Mukherjee GAF __:___.___ 

7 Harshwardhan Kolte Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.114 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - IV  
RECORD: 02:54.66 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mrunmayee Potdar PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Sanika Navare GAF __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

6 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

4 Jiya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

6 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

7 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 04:21.28 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krish Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Utkarsh Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

7 Soham Chopdekar GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Nehit Panchamia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Asim Kokate MSP __:___.___ 

6 Soham Khot GAET __:___.___ 

7 Tejaswin Date CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.23 400 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 04:32.32 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kanishka Naygar PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Avni Vats CCI __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha GAF __:___.___ 

5 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

6 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.49 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 01:05.53 Vedant Bapna (GAF) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

3 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mayuresh Chaudhari MSP __:___.___ 

4 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Varad Pathre ASP __:___.___ 

6 Prayag Jaiswal MGMO __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.68 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls - II  
RECORD: 01:11.23 Tejaswita Bhardwaj (Ozone) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

4 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Anagha Srinivasan MIG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Avantika Kunnath ASP __:___.___ 

3 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

4 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Simran Rajput IIT __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:04.97 Ryan Pinto (Vibgyor) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vaishnav Mahadik PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

6 Dhanayush Raninga GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Soham Khot GAET __:___.___ 

4 Arnav Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

6 Asim Kokate MSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.30 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:12.11 Trisha Karkhanis (GAF) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Jispa Doshi Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

6 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ruchika Bedi Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Manasi Mahamunkar GAET __:___.___ 

SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.86 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 02:36.87 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

6 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

7 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Laksh Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Om Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

6 Chaitrav Rane GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.98 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - III  
RECORD: 02:41.09 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Joshi Palak Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

6 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Pushya Sahajwani GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bhargavi Narkar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Kshama Iyer GAF __:___.___ 

4 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

5 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Boys - II  
RECORD: 00:26.69 Saumya Vora (NSCI) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manav Gupta GAF __:___.___ 

3 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Madhavan GAF __:___.___ 

5 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adit Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

3 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hitanksh Burad Sharada __:___.___ 

3 Samarjeet Rankhamb MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

5 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

6 Mohd. Sami Classique __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Arhaan Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Rohan Kalia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Daryus Master Sharada __:___.___ 

6 Yavisht Bhansali Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.58 50 M. Free Style - Girls - II  
RECORD: 00:27.77 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kareena Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Aakanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

5 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

7 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raisa Lalwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

7 Shraddha Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

3 Meesha Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Tanya Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Sakshi Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

6 Srushti Tambe MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Simran Rajput IIT __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Saee Chavan GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shanaya Ghosalkar MSP __:___.___ 

5 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Sanjana Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ipsita Pandey MSP __:___.___ 

4 Disha Pingle Sharada __:___.___ 

5 Dhruvi Patel Sharada __:___.___ 

6 Riya Srivastava Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:25.15 Ishaan Mehra (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

3 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rudransh Mishra MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

7 Aamir Arsiwala Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Safwan Shaikh GAF __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Dhanayush Raninga GSC __:___.___ 

6 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

7 Om Raut MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhiru Deshmane MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Tejaswin Date CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Arnav Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

6 Guruprasad Khaire MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krishna Vichare ASP __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Shete ASP __:___.___ 

5 Ronit Nootkhadi MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Shrivastava Classique __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 00:28.03 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Jispa Doshi Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

6 Gayatri Sanghi CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ruchika Bedi Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Tanvi Mehta GAET __:___.___ 

6 Kanishka Naygar PMHB __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:14.80 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

3 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Sudarshan Hasthak GAF __:___.___ 

5 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

7 Ishaan Lalwani Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Khot GAET __:___.___ 

3 Dev Thakkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chikane PSP __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Parab ASP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.34 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:33.50 Trisha Karkhanis (GAF) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Radhika Gawde GSC __:___.___ 

5 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.53 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:19.00 Vedant Khandeparkar (Otters) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

4 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.72 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:38.72 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Suhani Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

5 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

6 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

7 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:16.65 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Utkarsh Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

3 Dev Thakkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Dadiala Celebration __:___.___ 

6 Soham Chikane PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:38.94 Kanchi Desai (JVPG) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Drashti Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Shraddha Menon PSP __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.54 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:21.28 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

3 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

5 Srish Maulik Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tejas Mhatre PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

5 Prayag Jaiswal MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Karthik A IIT __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.73 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:33.67 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saee Chavan GAET __:___.___ 

2 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

7 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.105 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - IV  
RECORD: 00:34.01 Kapil Shetty (Ozone Academy) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Parth Jain PSP __:___.___ 

5 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

7 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Khandkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

5 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Nishit Nairi GAET __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Sangle PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

4 Debeshwar Mukherjee GAF __:___.___ 

5 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jash Rao PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Harshwardhan Kolte Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Namit Maheshwari GSC __:___.___ 

5 Shreyank Parab PSP __:___.___ 

6 Amay Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Virat Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Das MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Parth Pomendkar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Nishant Sharma MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Darsh Sherawat Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Yajat Harmalkar PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arnav Kulkarni GAET __:___.___ 

3 Atharv Jadhav PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Parth Doshi PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Bhavya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Tiwari PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.113 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - IV  
RECORD: 00:34.49 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Tanishtha Nair Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Sanika Navare GAF __:___.___ 

7 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dharini Shah Classique __:___.___ 

3 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

6 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siya Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

3 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Biranje GAET __:___.___ 

5 Naishi Ruhil GAET __:___.___ 

6 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Lakshya Bengani Forest Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ishita Saran GAET __:___.___ 

3 Mrunmayee Potdar PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

5 Durva Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

6 Raddheya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adveeka Suley GAET __:___.___ 

3 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vaikhari Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

5 Jiya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Shravya Vartak GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:30.88 Siddharth Sankhe (GAF) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Karan Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Dadiala Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Dhanayush Raninga GSC __:___.___ 

6 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

7 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Chikane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Bhavik Baruah MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Guruprasad Khaire MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Dhiru Deshmane MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Tejaswin Date CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

6 Ronit Nootkhadi MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Krishna Vichare ASP __:___.___ 

4 Priyanshu Worlikar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Yuvraj Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.26 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls - I  
RECORD: 00:37.85 Shruti Bhogle (CSMSS) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

3 Manasi Mahamunkar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shraddha Menon PSP __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Desai GSC __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Sanika Merchant Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Tanvi Mehta GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.45 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 00:34.32 Raoul Rajani (Otters) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Otters __:___.___ 

5 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Navya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

3 Yash Velkar MSP __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

4 Adit Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

5 Mohd. Sami Classique __:___.___ 

6 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Daryus Master Sharada __:___.___ 

4 Samarjeet Rankhamb MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Rohan Kalia Forest Club __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.64 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 00:36.62 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

3 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kareena Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Tanisha Chheda Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

7 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sakshi Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

3 Simran Rajput IIT __:___.___ 

4 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Riya Srivastava Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Raisa Lalwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anagha Srinivasan MIG __:___.___ 

4 Disha Pingle Sharada __:___.___ 

5 Dhruvi Patel Sharada __:___.___ 

6 Avantika Kunnath ASP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.80 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys - 
III  
RECORD: 00:36.68 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Johann DSouza Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Patel CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

3 Vaishnav Hirlekar GAF __:___.___ 

4 Tejoshnanda Chilakalapudi GSC __:___.___ 

5 Kaustubh Fadtare MSP __:___.___ 

6 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

7 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

3 Shyam Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

4 Siddhesh Chikane PSP __:___.___ 

5 Shubh Wade GAET __:___.___ 

6 Arhaan Khan GAET __:___.___ 

7 Laksh Gohil MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rahil Shah Sharada __:___.___ 

3 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Karamchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Satkrit Pandey GAET __:___.___ 

6 Vrutant Shah Sharada __:___.___ 

7 Swayam Dalal PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nihansh Poojary MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Hitansh Chovatia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Shivang Gupta PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Manthan Parmar PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Darsh Darji PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Hisham Shaiikh GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.92 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls - 
III  
RECORD: 00:36.44 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Anika Shah Otters __:___.___ 

4 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

6 Aahana Manglam GSC __:___.___ 

7 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

3 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Keren Wadhwani GAF __:___.___ 

5 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

6 Mrudula Bagul IIT __:___.___ 

7 Mishti Shah PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nidhi Sampat PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Pritika Vazirani MSP __:___.___ 

4 Tamanna Bohra Sharada __:___.___ 

5 Ipsita Ugrankar Sharada __:___.___ 

6 Kavya Dhruva Classique __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.56 4 X 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 01:51.92 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

4 PSP Team PSP __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.75 4 X 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:06.80 Ozone Academy (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

5 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

 


